Brown County, Texas

ELECTION CODE

ELECTION TITLE

ELECTION DATE

0038

City of Brownwood Ward 4

06/10/2023

Checked In Voters In Alphabetical Order

REPORT PARAMETERS

TITLE VALUE
Voter Status All
Reporting Period 05/30/2023
Sub Election 00

ADMIN - 06/01/2023 10:29

DATA PAGES: 3



ID

1013974244
1003091690
1003172375
2000336418
1188982462
2147682043
1017580373
1050514915
1026828707
1186524748
1003070263
1003149026
1008996701

1012954565
1021858701
1018811620
1145637708

1003101391
1003112826
1003401350

1035856739
1036308004
1163583151

2134469652
2188187548
1003165526
1003165519
1003142339

2156575107
1070148331
1003121718

LASTNAME

ADAMS
ADAMS
BLAGG
BREW
BRITTON
BROOKS
BROWNING
BURNETT
BYARS
BYARS
CANTU
CARDENAS
CARRATHUS

CERDA
CHITWOOD
CLOSS
COMPTON

CROFT
CRONIER
CUPPS

DAVIS
DAVIS
DIAZ

DYER
EMBER
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
GONGORA

GONZALES
HAMILTON
HOGAN

FIRSTNAME

CHARITY
ILITA
MICHAEL
STEPHANIE
WILLIAM
MERCEDES
RALPH
JAMES
JIMMY
SANDRA
IRENO

JOE
RACHEL

JOE
SARAH
TERESA

CONSTANCE

GAIL
MARY
HARREL

FREIDA
RONALD
DORIS

JOHNNY
RICHARD
JAMES
VICKI
ANTONIO

REBECCA
WENDY
HAROLD

MIDDLENAME

RENEE
MILLER
RAYMOND
MINAE

E

JAROME
HAYES
HARDY
WAYNE
CHILDERS
HENRY
PEREZ
RENE

ANTHONY
KETCHUM
CAROL
ANN

MICHAEL

STIRLING
BRUCE
SALINAS

LEE
JAMES
NORRIS
ALLEN

\Y,

EDWARD

SUFFIX

JR

ADDRESS

3521 AUSTIN AVENUE , BROWNWOOD 76801
908 AVE D , BROWNWOOD 76801

1804 14TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
2409 13TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
1607 16TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
2805 VINE STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
3404 GOLDING ROAD , BROWNWOOD 76801
1910 12TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
1311 18TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
1311 18TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
811 BROOK HOLLOW , BROWNWOOD 76801
4606 KAY DRIVE , BROWNWOOD 76801

910 WEST ANDERSON STREET ,
BROWNWOOD 76801
2800 AVE E APT 1, BROWNWOOD 76801

1500 DAVIS LANE 311, BROWNWOOD 76801
1411 AVE E , BROWNWOOD 76801

2529 GOOD SHEPHERD DRIVE,
BROWNWOOD 76801
1113 OAKLAND DRIVE , BROWNWOOD 76801

2007 9TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801

1600 BROADMOOR DRIVE , BROWNWOOD
76801
103 IVANHOE LANE , BROWNWOOD 76801

103 IVANHOE LANE , BROWNWOOD 76801

2001 BRADY AVENUE 102 , BROWNWOOD
76801
1002 AVE C , BROWNWOOD 76801

104 QUAIL RUN , BROWNWOOD 76801
1800 SHAW DRIVE , BROWNWOOD 76801
1800 SHAW DRIVE , BROWNWOOD 76801

1604 SOUTHGATE DRIVE , BROWNWOOD
76801
2509 VINE STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801

2008 AUSTIN AVENUE , BROWNWOOD 76801
611 HENDRICKS STREET , BROWNWOOD

CHECK-IN

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

PRECINCT

105.02
204.06
411.09
101.01
411.09
303.07
113.03
411.09
411.09
411.09
105.02
113.03
202.04

411.09
202.04
204.06
101.01

105.02
204.06
113.03

105.02
105.02
411.09

204.06
105.02
411.09
411.09
113.03

303.07
202.04
204.06

PARTY

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP

USER - DATE TIME
ADMIN - 06/01/2023 10:29 AM
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1056937604
1003114051

1003114067

1003094575
1003105615
1003113460

1003114177

1027072434
1014851924
1014851911
1003107991

1003087009

2201032323
2143853635
1065025646
1069927264
1003067106

1003066898

2156639969
2172243521

1150314741
2144485617
1074284121
2180137398
1001843420

1003164625

1003104103

LASTNAME

HOLDRIDGE
KELLY

KELLY

KIRK
LEMONS
MANLEY

MANLEY

MASK
MCCORMICK
MCCORMICK
MCCRANE

MCGOWAN

MCMILLON
MCNEESE
MCNEESE
MCNEESE
MIDDLETON

MIDDLETON

MILLER
NGUYEN

NOE
RICHARDS
SMITH

STARR
STEWARDSON

STIEBER

TAYLOR

FIRSTNAME

LISA
SANDRA

STEPHEN

ERNEST
KEITH
MARTHA

TIMOTHY

MEGHAN
PAMELA
RONNEY
LORI

CHARNITA

HAROLD
CORA
ERIC
SARAH
MARTHA

WALTER

DRACO
PHUONGKHE

MATTHEW
PAUL
CODIE
AMARI
THOMAS

HAROLD

RUSSELL

MIDDLENAME

ANN
STANSBURY

POWELL

TOOT
BRIAN

R

FREY
JEAN
RICHARD
KAY

LEE

D
AUDREE
ALLEN

ANDREA

TERRANCE

ANTONIO
THI

RYAN

R

ERIC
NIKOLE
SAMUEL

JOSEPH I

LEE

SUFFIX ADDRESS

76801
601 AVE G APT A, BROWNWOOD 76801

9 STONEBROOK COURT , BROWNWOOD
76801

9 STONEBROOK COURT , BROWNWOOD
76801

1207 BAILEY STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801

800 WOOD AVENUE , BROWNWOOD 76801

2304 BERKLEY STREET , BROWNWOOD
76801

2304 BERKLEY STREET , BROWNWOOD
76801

2203 9TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801

2703 ASBURY STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
2703 ASBURY STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801

2 BROWNSTONE COURT , BROWNWOOD
76801

320 BLUFFVIEW DRIVE APT 624 ,
BROWNWOOD 76801

908 AVE D , BROWNWOOD 76801

1 STONEGATE COURT , BROWNWOOD 76801
1 STONEGATE COURT , BROWNWOOD 76801
1 STONEGATE COURT , BROWNWOOD 76801

4721 RIVER OAKS DRIVE , BROWNWOOD
76801

4721 RIVER OAKS DRIVE , BROWNWOOD
76801

1305 16TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801

322 BLUFFVIEW DRIVE APT 613,
BROWNWOOD 76801
2709 HUNTERS RUN , BROWNWOOD 76801

501 WARD STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
3002 ASBURY STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
1304 17TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801

4 BROWNSTONE COURT , BROWNWOOD
76801

1412 PHILLIPS BOULEVARD , BROWNWOOD
76801

CHECK-IN

05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023

4700 OAKRIDGE DRIVE , BROWNWOOD 76801 05/30/2023

PRECINCT

202.04 NP
101.01 NP
101.01 NP
204.06 NP
105.02 NP
303.07 NP
303.07 NP
101.01 NP
101.01 NP
101.01 NP
101.01 NP
204.06 NP
204.06 NP
101.01 NP
101.01 NP
101.01 NP
113.03 NP
113.03 NP
411.09 NP
204.06 NP
101.01 NP
202.04 NP
101.01 NP
411.09 NP
101.01 NP
105.02 NP
105.02 NP

USER - DATE TIME
ADMIN - 06/01/2023 10:29 AM

Page 2 of 3

PARTY



ID

1003104119
1003104126
1003102975
2148653116
1003084535
1003149710

1058550173
1003114760

1002050034
1058144206

1174978308

1003120567
1003087410

LASTNAME
TERVOOREN
TERVOOREN
THARP
THOMAS
VILLARREAL
WADE

WEBB
WILLIAMS

WILSON
WINKLES

WINKLES

WORLEY
YANEZ

FIRSTNAME
HARRELL
VANESSA
SHERRY
MICHELLE
JESUS
NEDDRA

DONNA
JENNY

MARVIN
CHERYL

WAYNE

GARY
TAMMY

MIDDLENAME

DOUGLAS
STEVENS

M

RENEA

QUALIA

RICK
FOSTER

EDWIN

WAYNE
JOVAN

SUFFIX

ADDRESS

3606 2ND STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
3606 2ND STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
3506 2ND STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
913 BAILEY STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801
706 HOME STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801

101 BROADMOOR CIRCLE , BROWNWOOD
76801
1309 16TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801

2807 GOOD SHEPHERD DRIVE ,
BROWNWOOD 76801
4616 4TH STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801

2808 GOOD SHEPHERD DRIVE ,
BROWNWOOD 76801

2808 GOOD SHEPHERD DRIVE,,
BROWNWOOD 76801

814 BROOK HOLLOW , BROWNWOOD 76801

CHECK-IN

05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023
05/30/2023

05/30/2023

05/30/2023

1615 VINCENT STREET , BROWNWOOD 76801 05/30/2023

PRECINCT
105.02
105.02
105.02
204.06
202.04
113.03

411.09
101.01

105.02
101.01

101.01

105.02
202.04

PARTY
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP

NP
NP

NP

NP
NP

USER - DATE TIME
ADMIN - 06/01/2023 10:29 AM
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